AR SIIT

SOV rezultati, bonus bodovi, nagradni poeni

Indeks Prezime Ime SOV | Nagrada SOV |BonusV
SV 1/2023 Bilalovi¢ Meris 30 3
SV 2/2023  Ljubinkovi¢ Bogdan 30 10 3
SV 3/2023 Ostojié Dejan 30
SV 4/2023 Stevanovic Aleksandar 17
SV 5/2023 Pavlovi¢ Marko 30
SV 6/2023  Ignjatié Ivana 30 2
SV 7/2023 Aleksié Teodora 15
SV 8/2023 Vujanovic¢ DPorde 23 1
SV 9/2023 Jovanié Milica 9
SV 10/2023  Bajié Vedran 30 10 2
SV 11/2023  Vujovié Vukasin 2 1
SV 12/2023  Tli¢ Stefan 30 10 2
SV 13/2023  Nikoli¢ Dalibor 9
SV 14/2023  Cvorovié Niksa 30 10 5
SV 15/2023 Paunovic¢ Bojana 30 10 3
SV 16/2023  Nikoli¢ Lenka 30 3
SV 17/2023  Popovi¢ Petar 30 10 8
SV 18/2023  Dobrié Andrej 30
SV 19/2023  Dujanovi¢ Miomir 30 1
SV 20/2023 Komatovi¢ Danica 26 3
SV 21/2023  Sazdov Milan 30 10 4
SV 22/2023  Ugljesi¢ Mia 10
SV 23/2023  Mirkov Lana 14
SV 24/2023  Dejanovi¢ Aleksa 30
SV 25/2023  Sazdov Lazar 23 4
SV 26/2023  Petrov Anastazija =~ 29
SV 27/2023  Bijelica Nikola 30 10 3
SV 28/2023  Dordevié Marko 1 1
SV 29/2023  Novakovié Igor 30 10 3
SV 30/2023  Brdar Relja 16 2
SV 31/2023  Markovi¢ Branislav 30 10 4
SV 32/2023  Dordevi¢ Vuk 18 2
SV 33/2023  Sladojevi¢ Marko 30 2
SV 34/2023  Savié Nikola 30 10 4
SV 35/2023  Bulatovi¢ Andela 30 3
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‘ Indeks

SV 36/2023
SV 37/2023
SV 38/2023
SV 39/2023
SV 40/2023
SV 41/2023
SV 42/2023
SV 43/2023
SV 44/2023

SV 45/2023
SV 46/2023

SV 47/2023
SV 48/2023
SV 49/2023
SV 50/2023
SV 51/2023
SV 52/2023
SV 53/2023
SV 54/2023
SV 55/2023
SV 56/2023
SV 57/2023
SV 58/2023
SV 59/2023
SV 60/2023
SV 61/2023
SV 62/2023
SV 63/2023
SV 64/2023
SV 65/2023
SV 66/2023
SV 67/2023
SV 68/2023
SV 69/2023
SV 70/2023

‘ Prezime ‘ Ime
Prlincevi¢ Luka
Maljik Igor
Stojkov Sara
Repic¢ Zoran
Milutin Marko
Ribi¢ Nikola
Amidzié Igor
Jovi¢ Lazar
Damjanovi¢ Milos
Vasi¢ Maksim
Vitomirovi¢ Vukasin
Mileti¢ Ognjen
Vasili¢ Bosko
Vujovi¢ Ognjen
Luci¢ Nada
Viloti¢ Lazar
Korda Isidora
Paroski Ana
Pereski Nikola
Milinovié¢ Uro§
Bozi¢ Drazen
Milojevié Mihajlo
Maksimovié¢ Pavle
Joki¢ Miljan
Zorié Sofija
Zdravkovié¢ StaSa
Topic¢ Lazar
Sevié Dejana
Nalci¢ Stefan
Stevié Luka
Dancetovié¢ Matija
Radojevi¢ Vukan
Azdejkovic¢ Milica
Vukicevi¢ Filip
Curi¢ Aleksa

SOV

30
30
11
30
26
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
24
28
12
1
16
15
10
18
0
30
24
30
9
8
6
22
30
10
0
30
0
0
17

Nagrada SOV

10

10

10

10

10

BonusV
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SV 71/2023
SV 72/2023
SV 73/2023
SV 74/2023
SV 75/2023
SV 76/2023
SV 77/2023
SV 78/2023
SV 79/2023
SV 80/2023
RA 222/2023
SV 84/2023
SV 85/2023
SV 86/2023
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Stevanovié
Vranjes
Kacarevi¢
Jovanovic
Broceta
Perunici¢
Vukovic¢
Cyvjetkovié¢
Nenadovié¢
Papic
Gavrié
Getmantcev
Morozkin

Travkov

Nikola
Marko
Milan
Milos
Andela
Teodor
Elena
Sara
Aleksa
Aleksandar
Dragan
Vladimir
Vladimir

Danila

8
30
9
30
28
30
30
9
22
27
19
0
14
16
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